
Commercial Battery Pack
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E-MATE-BATT-1P52S-314-L

E-MATE-BATT-1P104S-314-L
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Datasheet
Model

Basic Parameters 

E-MATE-BATT-1P20S-314-A

1P20S
314Ah

64V
20.096kWh

0.5P
Air cooling

420x910x228 mm
142.6kg±2kg

Configuration
Rated capcity
Rated voltage
Rated energy
Charge and discharge rate
Cooling method
Dimension (WxDxH)
Weight

Basic Parameters 

Model E-MATE-BATT-1P52S-314-L

1P52S
314Ah
166.4V

52.249kWh
0.5P

Liquid cooling
790x1140x247 mm

330kg±2kg

Configuration
Rated capcity
Rated voltage
Rated energy
Charge and discharge rate
Cooling method
Dimension (WxDxH)
Weight

Model E-MATE-BATT-1P104S-314-L

Basic Parameters 
Configuration
Rated capcity
Rated voltage
Rated energy
Charge and discharge rate
Cooling method
Dimension (WxDxH)
Weight

1P104S
314Ah
332.8V

104.499kWh
0.5P

Liquid cooling
2150x779x250 mm

690kg±5kg


